
Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of top shareholders during the financial year 2015-16

Sr. No. Name

No. of Shares % of total 

shares of 

the 

Reason No. of Shares % of total 

Shares of the 

Company
1 ARISAIG PARTNERS (ASIA) PTE LTD. A/C ARISAIG INDIA FUND LIMITED 33,278,269        5.16 33,278,269       5.16

8-Jan-16 33,278,269                 Bonus 66,556,538       5.16

22-Jan-16 6,800,000                  Sale 59,756,538       4.63

29-Jan-16 2,059,339                  Sale 57,697,199       4.47

5-Feb-16 902,619                     Sale 56,794,580       4.40

12-Feb-16 4,689,901                  Sale 52,104,679       4.04

19-Feb-16 2,864,088                  Sale 49,240,591       3.82

26-Feb-16 4,570,641                  Sale 44,669,950       3.46

4-Mar-16 988,392                     Sale 43,681,558       3.39

11-Mar-16 846,006                     Sale 42,835,552       3.32

18-Mar-16 7,665,602                  Sale 35,169,950       2.73

2 NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PLC AS DEPOSITARY OF M AND G GLOBAL 

BASICS FUND A SUB FUND OF M AND G INVESTMENT FUNDS 1*          10,000,000 1.55        10,000,000 1.55

8-May-15                       210,391 sale 9,789,609         1.52                  

15-May-15                    1,629,609 sale 8,160,000         1.27                  

22-May-15                    1,383,927 sale 6,776,073         1.05                  

29-May-16                       409,983 sale 6,366,090         0.99                  

5-Jun-16                       966,090 sale 5,400,000         0.84                  

12-Jun-16                       112,959 sale 5,287,041         0.82                  

19-Jun-15                       275,000 sale 5,012,041         0.78                  

26-Jun-15                       487,973 sale 4,524,068         0.70                  

30-Jun-15                         16,514 sale 4,507,554         0.70                  

3-Jul-15                       352,000 sale 4,155,554         0.64                  

10-Jul-15                       132,414 sale 4,023,140         0.62                  

17-Jul-15                       140,793 sale 3,882,347         0.60                  

24-Jul-15                         64,721 sale 3,817,626         0.59                  

31-Jul-15                           5,691 sale 3,811,935         0.59                  

7-Aug-15                       624,691 sale 3,187,244         0.49                  

14-Aug-15                       106,251 sale 3,080,993         0.48                  

21-Aug-15                         80,993 sale 3,000,000         0.47

28-Aug-15                       145,519 sale 2,854,481         0.44

4-Sep-15                       169,000 sale 2,685,481         0.42

11-Sep-15                         22,850 sale 2,662,631         0.41

18-Sep-15                       279,000 sale 2,383,631         0.37

25-Sep-15                         95,538 sale 2,288,093         0.35

30-Sep-15                         42,129 sale 2,245,964         0.35

9-Oct-15                       724,000 sale 1,521,964         0.24

16-Oct-15                         95,275 sale 1,426,689         0.22

23-Oct-15                       276,585 sale 1,150,104         0.18

6-Nov-15                       573,000 sale 577,104            0.09

13-Nov-15                       204,000 sale 373,104            0.06

20-Nov-15                       373,104 sale -                   0.00

3 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS*           9,914,406 1.54 9914406 1.54

8-May-15 205,100                     sale 9709306 1.51

15-May-15 394,900                     sale 9314406 1.44

5-Jun-15 508,800                     sale 8805606 1.37

12-Jun-15 113,200                     sale 8692406 1.35

26-Jun-15 141,800                     sale 8550606 1.33

30-Jun-15 123,200                     sale 8427406 1.31

3-Jul-15 603,400                     sale 7,824,006         1.21

10-Jul-15 80,800                       sale 7,743,206         1.20

17-Jul-15 219,478                     sale 7,523,728         1.17

24-Jul-15 421,600                     sale 7,102,128         1.10

31-Jul-15 665,895                     sale 6,436,233         1.00

7-Aug-15 831,200                     sale 5,605,033         0.87

14-Aug-15 464,800                     sale 5,140,233         0.80

21-Aug-15 687,200                     sale 4,453,033         0.69

28-Aug-15 226,100                     Sale 4,226,933         0.66

4-Sep-15 890,100                     sale 3,336,833         0.52

18-Sep-15 912,600                     sale 2,424,233         0.38

25-Sep-15 19,800                       sale 2,404,433         0.37

30-Sep-15 42,300                       sale 2,362,133         0.37

9-Oct-15 781,482                     sale 1,580,651         0.25

16-Oct-15 163,800                     sale 1,416,851         0.22

23-Oct-15 129,600                     sale 1,287,251         0.20

6-Nov-15 1,287,251                  sale -                   0.00

4 INDIVEST PTE LTD*           9,541,299 1.48          9,541,299 1.48

22-May-15 2,170,650                  sale 7,370,649         1.14

29-May-15 2,310,000                  sale 5,060,649         0.78

5-Jun-15 290,000                     Sale 4,770,649         0.74

18-Dec-15 4,363,588                  sale 407,061            0.06

25-Dec-15 407,061                     sale -                   0

5 BARING INDIA PRIVATE EQUITY FUND III LISTED INVESTMENTS LIMITED*           7,352,941 1.14 7,352,941         1.14

18-Sep-15 122,317                     Sale 7,230,624         1.12

25-Sep-15 265,617                     Sale 6,965,007         1.08

9-Oct-15 782,607                     Sale 6,182,400         0.96

16-Oct-15 1,073,637                  Sale 5,108,763         0.79

23-Oct-15 1,120,115                  Sale 3,988,648         0.62

30-Oct-15 3,185,035                  Sale 803,613            0.12
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06-Nov-15 597,150                     Sale 206463 0.03

13-Nov-15 165,956                     Sale 40507 0.01

08-Jan-16 40,507                       Bonus 81014 0.01

29-Jan-16 81,014                       Sale - 0.00

6 LIFE  INSURANCE OF INDIA PROFIT PLUS GROWTH FUND 6,889,052          1.07 6,889,052         1.07

17-Apr-15 671,962                     purchase 7,561,014         1.17

24-Apr-15 1,908,439                  purchase 9,469,453         1.47

1-May-15 551,817                     purchase 10,021,270       1.55

8-May-15 925,998                     purchase 10,947,268       1.70

15-May-15 1,082,495                  purchase 12,029,763       1.87

18-Sep-15 180,000                     purchase 12,209,763       1.89

25-Sep-15 100,000                     purchase 12,309,763       1.91

30-Sep-15 106,662                     purchase 12,416,425       1.93

9-Oct-15 358,846                     Purchase 12,775,271       1.98

16-Oct-15 351,597                     purchase 13,126,868       2.04

30-Oct-15 343                            purchase 13,127,211       2.04

6-Nov-15 428,350                     purchase 13,555,561       1.05

8-Jan-16 13,555,561                 Bonus 27,111,122       2.10

26-Feb-16 916,210                     Sale 26,194,912       2.03

4-Mar-16 680,568                     Sale 25,514,344       1.98

11-Mar-16 894,704                     Sale 24,619,640       1.91

18-Mar-16 1,716,558                  sale 22,903,082       1.78

25-Mar-16 800                            sale 22,902,282       1.78

31-Mar-16 211,604                     sale 22,690,678       1.76

7 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS           6,771,741          1.05 6,771,741         1.05

10-Apr-15 50,000                       sale 6,721,741         1.04

29-May-15 500,000                     sale 6,221,741         0.96

28-Aug-15 100,000                     Purchase 6,321,741         0.98

16-Oct-15 10,000                       sale 6,311,741         0.98

23-Oct-15 8,961                         sale 6,302,780         0.98

30-Oct-15 100,000                     Purchase 6,402,780         0.99

6-Nov-15 49,900                       Purchase 6,452,680         1.00

25-Dec-15 2,075,000                  sale 4,377,680         0.68

8-Jan-16 4,377,680                  Bonus 8,755,360         0.68

8 KUWAIT INVESTMENT AUTHORITY - FUND NO. 208           6,682,892 1.04          6,682,892 1.04

01-May-15                              800 Sale 6,682,092         1.04

08-May-15                         64,700 Sale 6,617,392         1.03

15-May-15 124,500                     sale 6,492,892         1.01

29-May-15 117,000                     sale 6,375,892         0.99

05-Jun-15 358,830                     sale 6,017,062         0.93

12-Jun-15 339,901                     sale 5,677,161         0.88

19-Jun-15 132,299                     sale 5,544,862         0.86

26-Jun-15 241,200                     sale 5,303,662         0.82

30-Jun-15 239,189                     Purchase 5,542,851         0.86

03-Jul-15 28,936                       sale 5,513,915         0.85

10-Jul-15                         20,961 purchase 5,534,876         0.86

17-Jul-15                         16,000 sale 5,518,876         0.86

24-Jul-15 130,721                     sale 5,388,155         0.84

31-Jul-15 15,081                       sale 5,373,074         0.83

07-Aug-15 63,200                       sale 5,309,874         0.82

14-Aug-15 35,200                       sale 5,274,674         0.82

21-Aug-15 52,000                       sale 5,222,674         0.81

28-Aug-15 17,600                       sale 5,205,074         0.81

04-Sep-15 226,400                     sale 4,978,674         0.77

18-Sep-15 216,003                     sale 4,762,671         0.74

25-Sep-15 35,411                       sale 4,727,260         0.73

30-Sep-15 39,493                       sale 4,687,767         0.73

09-Oct-15 59,400                       sale 4,628,367         0.72
16-Oct-15 16,794                       Purchase 4,645,161         0.72

23-Oct-15 219,588                     Purchase 4,864,749         0.75

06-Nov-15 96,102                       sale 4,768,647         0.74

20-Nov-15 130,036                     Purchase 4,898,683         0.76

27-Nov-15 40                              Purchase 4,898,723         0.76
08-Jan-16 4,898,723                  Bonus 9,797,446         0.76

05-Feb-16 228,000                     Sale 9,569,446         0.74

12-Feb-16 68,410                       purchase 9,637,856         0.75

19-Feb-16 1,231,451                  purchase 10,869,307       0.84

18-Mar-16 390,000                     Sale 10,479,307       0.81

31-Mar-16 615,218                     Sale 9,864,089         0.76

9 BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE Limited (A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE INDIA GENNEXT FUND)5,631,054          0.87 5,631,054         0.87

8-May-15 582,694                     sale 5,048,360         0.78

15-May-15 350,000                     sale 4,698,360         0.73

22-May-15 258,100                     sale 4,440,260         0.69

29-May-15 1,915,326                  sale 2,524,934         0.39

5-Jun-15 1,472,412                  sale 1,052,522         0.16

12-Jun-15 97,333                       sale 955,189            0.15

19-Jun-15 12,389                       sale 942,800            0.15

26-Jun-15 130,100                     sale 812,700            0.13

3-Jul-15 50,000                       sale 762,700            0.12

24-Jul-15 34,613                       sale 728,087            0.11

31-Jul-15 145,287                     sale 582,800            0.09

14-Aug-15 2,800                         sale 580,000            0.090

23-Oct-15 45,000                       purchase 625,000            0.097

20-Nov-15 110,500                     purchase 735,500            0.114

8-Jan-16 735,500                     Bonus 1,471,000         0.11

22-Jan-16 1,221,000                  sale 250,000            0.02
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10 ARISAIG PARTNERS (ASIA) PTE LTD. A/C ARISAIG GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS 

CONSUMER FUND (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 5,530,180          0.86 5,530,180         0.86

8-May-15 372,150                     purchase 5,902,330         0.92

5-Jun-15 215,580                     purchase 6,117,910         0.95

12-Jun-15 38,120                       purchase 6,156,030         0.95

8-Jan-16 6,156,030                  Bonus 12,312,060       0.95

22-Jan-16 490,000                     Sale 11,822,060       0.92

29-Jan-16 455,301                     Sale 11,366,759       0.88

5-Feb-16 544,699                     Sale 10,822,060       0.84

19-Feb-16 716,021                     Sale 10,106,039       0.78

26-Feb-16 119,979                     Sale 9,986,060         0.77

11 NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PLC AS DEPOSITARY OF FIRST STATE ASIA 

PACIFIC LEADERS FUND A SUB FUND OF FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS ICVC# -                    -            25-Dec-15 7,941,205         0.00

31-Dec-2015 1,961,434                  Purchase 9,902,639         1.54

01-Jan-16 346,894                     Purchase 10,249,533       0.79

08-Jan-16 8,450,788                  Bonus 18,700,321       1.45

15-Jan-16 2,894,123                  Purchase 21,594,444       1.67

22-Jan-16 3,725,822                  Purchase 25,320,266       1.96

29-Jan-16 10,247,419                 Purchase 35,567,685       2.76

26-Feb-16 103,237                     Purchase 35,670,922       2.76

25-Mar-16 13,461,079                 Purchase 49,132,001       3.81

12 HASHAM INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED# -                    -            1-May-16 8,871,819         0.69

5-Jun-16 100,000                     Sale 8,771,819         0.68

8-Jan-16 8,771,819                  Bonus 17,543,638       1.36

22-Jan-16 1,371,243                  Sale 16,172,395       1.25

13 BARCLAYS MERCHANT BANK (SINAGAPORE) LTD# -                    -            16-Oct-15 819,733            0.13

23-Oct-15 919,732                     Purchase 1,739,465         0.13

30-Oct-15 3,185,035                  Purchase 4,924,500         0.38

8-Jan-16 4,924,500                  Bonus 9,849,000         0.76

14 MATTHEWS INDIA FUND# 2,995,223          0.46 2,995,223         0.46

10-Apr-15 160,000                     Purchase 3,155,223         0.49

8-May-15 160,000                     Sale 2,995,223         0.46

14-Aug-15 430,000                     Purchase 3,425,223         0.53

23-Oct-15 160,000                     Purchase 3,585,223         0.56

20-Nov-15 95,941                       Purchase 3,681,164         0.57

8-Jan-16 3,681,164                  Bonus 7,362,328         0.57

31-Mar-16 540,000                     Purchase 7,902,328         0.61

# Top ten Shareholder as on March 31, 2016

Note: The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories. The date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of the top ten Shareholders is available on the 

website of the Company

* Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2016.


